
ITB # 269-2014-005
2014 FORD ESCAPE SUVs FOR LUESA

Bid Opening: August 22, 2013

Item
Est. 
Qty Description Unit Price Extended Unit Price Extended Unit Price Extended Unit Price Extended

1 26

Ford Escape "S" 
model Front Wheel 
Drive SUV $19,617.40 $19,247.00 $500, 422.00 $19, 370.00 $503,620.00
 Mfg/Model:
Delivery Time 

Exceptions

$19,617.40 $19,247.00 $500, 422.00 $19, 370.00 $503,620.00

Unit Price

Tindol Ford Subaru, 
Gastonia NC

Date: 08/22/2013 Time: 2:00 p.m.

Extended

2014 Ford Escape S

ITB # 269-2014-005, 2014 Ford 

$510, 052.40

Capital Ford of Wilmington 
LLC, Wilmington NC

Benson Ford, Easley SC

NONE

1 Exception - exceed min reqs - 
power windows/locks come 
standard NONE

Note: The County reserves the right to award a Contract to the lowest responsive responsible bidder taking into consideration vendor qualifications and experience, quality, delivery, workmanship, 
services, facility requirements, inventory control and reporting.  The County reserves the right to reject any bid on the basis of function, compatibility with user requirements of utility as well as cost.

90 days 10-12 weeks 60-120 Days

$510, 052.40

2014 Ford Escape S 2014 Ford Escape S

BID TOTAL:


	Bid Tab

